05/28/2005 22:37-25 Hamilton Federation

North BayL05

Race Date: 05/28/2005 Members/Flyers: 23 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:45:00 Birds: 407 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 D. Walker FlamboroC 04 CU 4811 15 320315 0 12:54:27 0:00 1284.0850
2 T.Rodgers Flamboro C 04 FLAM 701 25 333114 0 13:06:02 1:33 1276.1359
3 R Peffer Flamboro C 02 HV 127 25 324676 0 13:02:23 4:28 1261.4492
4 T.Rodgers Flamboro C 03 FLAM 202 2 333114 0 13:09:40 5:02 1258.6171
5 T.Rodgers FlamboroC 04 AU 17631 3 333114 0 13:11:23 6:41 1250.5062
6 J. Malec 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 73 22 350.096 -1 13:25:01 6:45 1250.2036
7  J.&T. Smolenaars Flamboro C 04 FLAM 0027 25 332933 0 13:11:19 6:48 1250.1396
8 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamboro C 03 FLAM 0056 2 332933 0 13:11:27 6:54 1249.5140
9 J.&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 03 CU 22460 3 332933 0 13:11:38 7:04 1248.6548
10 J. Zapora 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 140 12 348115 11 13:24:113 7:17 1247.4686
11 R. Peffer FlamboroC 02 HV 132 2 324676 0 13:05:32 T7:35 1246.1975
12 J.&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 03 CU 22441 4 332933 0 1312118 7:43 1245.5406
13 T.Rodgers Flamboro C 04 FLAM 723 4 3331414 0 13:12:28 7:44 12454412
14 .J.&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 03 CU 22454 5 332933 0 13:12:21 T7:46 1245.3076
15 D. Walker Flamboro C 03 FLAM 653 2 320315 0 13:02:30 8:02 1243.9417
16 T. Rodgers Flamboro C 04 FLAM 0705 5 333114 0 13:12:56 8:11 1243.2720
17 R. Peffer Flamboro C 02 HV 123 3 324676 0 13:06:29 8:31 1241.6700
18 B. de Jonge 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1617 25 358.283 0 13:33:48 8:44 1240.5921
19 R. Peffer Flamboro C 04 FLAM 570 4 324676 0 13:07:13 9:14 12381974
20 D. Walker FlamboroC 04 FLAM 817 3 320315 0 13:05:12 10:2 1231.0338
21 J. Malec 2 HamitonC 04 CUHC 64 2 350096 -1 13:29:23  10:45 1231.0076
22 D. Walker FlamboroC 02 CU 1066 4 320315 0 13:05:18 10:50 1230.5609
23 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 829 25 344149 5 13:25:36 11:47 1226.1581
24 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 2086 8 347.083 11 13:28:15 11:47 1226.0524
25 B. de.Jonge 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHF 97 2 358283 0 13:37:16 11:50 1225.8771
26 J. Malec 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 33 3 350096 -1 13:30:41  11:56 1225.4062
27 B.de.Jonge 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1572 3 358283 0 13:37:31  12:04 1224.8294
28 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 2091 2 347.083 11 13:28:37 12:07 1224.4667
29 J.M. Sousa 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 2214 15 342568 0 13:24:47 12:09 1224.4046
30 B.deJonge 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1625 4 358283 0 13:37:38 12:101224.3410
31 B. de.Jonge 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1631 5 358283 0 13:37:42 12:131224.0622
32 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 979 2 344149 5 13:26:06 12:151223.9775
33 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1836 3 344149 5 13:26:14 12:23 1223.3973
34 D. Walker Flamboro C 03 FLAM 644 5 320315 0 13:06:51 120 1223.2767
35 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 822 4 344149 5 13:26:28 12:36 1222.3834
36 M. Placha FlamboroC 04 MISS 5717 25 321803 0 13:08:24 12:391222.0691
37 J. Malec 2 HamitonC 02 CUHC 19 4 350.096 -1 13:31:28 12:39 1222.0555
38 T.Chyl 2 HamiltonC 02 CU 622 11 342366 43 13:26:17  13:02 1219.8670
39 R. Peffer Flamboro C 03 HV 252 5 324676 0 13:11:11  13:09 1219.7458
40 J. Malec 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 4 5 350.096 -1 13:32:09 13:17 1219.1474
41 J. Giankos 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 83 14 360.044 0 13:40:25 13:221218.7667
42 J. Zapora 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 148 2 348115 11 13:30:57 13:29 1218.0821
43 J. Zapora 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 217 3 348115 11 13:31:09 13:40 1217.2304
44 C. Ubbels FlamboroC 01 HF 556 25 332889 0 13:19:08 14:191214.3324
45 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 03 FLAM 147 2 332889 0 13:19:09 14:20 1214.2586
46 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1099 3 347.083 11 13:31:11 14:291213.4805
47 C. Ubbels FlamboroC 04 CU 37625 3 332889 0 13:19:24 14:351213.1523
48 J.M. Sousa 2 HamiltonC 01 CU 27016 2 342568 0 13:28:30 15:38 1208.3527
49 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1832 5 344149 5 13:20:47 15:41 1208.1498
50 J. Zapora 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 135 4 348115 11 13:34:07 16:24 1204.7352
51 T.Chyl 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 545 2 342366 43 13:29:53  16:24 1204.4270
52 J. Oleksiuk 2 HamiltonC 00 CUHC 0907 12 343694 -1 13:30:25 16:34 1204.1218
53 C. Ubbels FlamboroC 04 CU 22490 4 332889 0 13:21:46 16:511202.7785
54 J. Oleksiuk 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 1048 2 343694 -1 13:31:09 17:151201.0361
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13:13:46
13:44:58
13:31:15
13:35:54
13:22:36
13:22:47
13:24:12
13:36:26
13:33:39
13:32:54
13:47:04
13:33:35
13:17.03
13:35:01
13:37:30
13:50:41
13:30:38
13:40:05
13:50:10
13:50:11
13:36:50
13:37:48
13:52:27
13:38:27
13:52:41
13:41:17
13:34:25
14:20:31
13:41:.01
13:30:54
13:57:29
13:44:18
13:56:23
13:58:30
13:25:07
13:25:41
13:39:34
14:26:35
13:59:40
13:59:57
13:41:10
13:47:05
13:33:35
13:42:05
13:42:06
13:42:27

ToWin Velocity
17:59 1197.6671
18:06 1197.1577
18:12 1196.7441
18:50 1193.7971
18:54 1193.5987
19:05 1192.8109
19:12 1192.2958
19:20 1191.6115
19:41 1190.1230
19:44 1189.8854
19:58 1188.8344
20:23 1187.0679
21:15 1183.2126
21:12 1183.0749
21:24 1182.5744
21:35 1181.8266
21:55 1180.3699
21:53 1180.3654
22:02 1179.8274
22:03 1179.7630
22:32 1177.6472
23:33 1173.2548
24:04 1171.0652
24:10 1170.6560
24:16 1170.1771
24:54 1167.4737
25:11 1166.3254
26:10 1162.1599
26:49 1159.0579
26:56 1158.9472
27:37 1156.1122
27:42 1155.7066
28:17 1153.2617
28:31 1152.3635
29:17 1149.1390
29:51 1146.8191
30:24 1144.5728
31:09 1141.5194
31:13 1141.2274
31:28 1140.2007
31:55 1138.3894
32:06 1137.6898
32:44 1135.0656
32:47 1134.8769
32:48 1134.8132
33:08 1133.4779
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F. Nemeth

J. Zapora

M. Oselka
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J. Giankos

M. Carter

M. Placha

B. Mitchell

P. Botermans
R. Ruber

T. Chyl
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Old Bird Loft Points

Hamilton Federation

ClubName Nort Cold Ceold
Flamboro Clu 155 60 210
Hamilton Cen 74 130 158
Flamboro Clu 165 39 43
Hamilton Cen 12 64 141
Flamboro Clu 128

Burk Burk Total
78 167 670
3 135 500
140 387
63 106 386
74 1556 357

Hamilton Cen 41 57 17

Hamilton Cen 75 53
Flamboro Clu 116

Flamboro Clu 25 39
Flamboro Clu 113 1
Flamboro Clu 15 76
Hamilton Cen 31 13
Flamboro Clu 67
Hamilton Cen 30 6 17
Hamilton Cen 3

Flamboro Clu
Flamboro Clu 5

Hamilton Cen 3
Hamilton Cen 24
Hamilton Cen 7

Hamilton Cen 3

22:45:17

Old Bird Average Speed

MemberfFlyer Name
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.M. Sousa

. Rodgers

. Olejnik

de Jonge
Walker
Camposilvan
Wilton

Nemeth

. Mitchell

Ruber

. Oselka

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
S. Burdzinski

A. Merlo

T. Chyl

P. Botermans

J. Moutinho

M. Carter

M. Placha

J. Giankos

J. Oleksiuk

J. Zapora

C. Ubbels

J. Davidson

R. Peffer

J. Malec

EAWTTAMODEH

111 86 312
35 128 291
32 43 191

87 151
35 149
8 9 108
49 7 100
16 83
7 4 64
38 41
37 37
31 36
17 10 30
24

Hamilton Federation

Club

Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C

To Win
0:00
3:39
13:28
17:27
19:27
24:10
47:25
46:16
48:00
68:35
96:51
92:17

116:14
96:30
92:39
70:30
34:04
42:54
39:92
48:52
16:10
12:24
7.22
3:07
6:32
3:92

Bird Average
1289.7514
1284.6742
1270.5393
1266.0795
1264.8418
1253.7039
1228.1649
1227.1528
1226.5770
1214.7816
1175.8404
1166.1082
0.0000
-1062.6522
-1152.7169
-1156.0361
-1191.6784
-1201.4013
-1213.9824
-1216.0624
-1220.0660
-1255.8476
-1270.5175
-1277.5580
-1277.8538
-1278.5382
-1283.7222



Hamilton Federation

Old Bird Points

05/28/2005 22:45:52

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 01 CU HMT 452 3 95
2 T. Rodgers Flamboro C 03 FLAM 202 3 89
3 J. Malec Hamilton C 02 CU HC 33 3 81
4 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 04 cu 37625 2 81
5 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 01 CU HF 97 3 79
6 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamboro C 03 cu 22460 2 76
7 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamboro C 03 cu 22454 2 70
8 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 01 CU HMT 471 3 65
9 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 04 FLAM 468 2 62
10 D. Walker Flamhoro C 03 FLAM 653 2 61
11 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 03 CU HC 527 2 59
12 T. Rodgers Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0705 3 57
13 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 03 cu 39550 2 55
14 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 01 CU HC 310 2 55
15 T. Rodgers Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 723 2 54
16 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 01 cu 27016 3 54
17 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0045 2 53
18 R. Peffer Flamboro C 02 HV 104 2 52
19 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0077 2 52
20 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0001 2 46
21 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 02 CUHC 1617 2 46
22 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 00 HF 515 1 44
23 F. Nemeth Flamboro C 02 cu 7545 3 44
24 T. Wilton Flamboro C 04 FLAM 626 2 42
25 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0025 1 40
26 D. Walker Flamhoro C 04 cu 4811 1 40
27 T. Rodgers Flamboro C 04 FLAM 701 1 39
28 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 04 CU HC 1481 1 39
29 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 03 FLAM 129 1 39
30 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 02 CUHC 1625 2 39
31 R. Peffer Flamboro C 02 HY 127 1 38
32 J. Giankos Hamilton C 00 CU HF 352 1 38
33 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 02 cuU 33977 2 38
34 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 03 CU HC 1802 1 37
35 C. Ubbels Flamboro C 03 FLAM 123 1 37
36 T. Rodgers Flamboro C 04 AU 17631 1 36
37 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 02 cu 18911 1 36
38 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 02 CUHC 1643 1 36
39 J. Malec Hamilton C 04 CU HC 73 1 35
40 M. Oselka Flamboro C 00 MLG 0024 1 34
4 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 04 FLAM 0027 1 34
42 B. de Jonge Hamilton C 04 CUHC 1617 1 34
43 J.M. Sousa Hamilton C 04 CU HC 1500 1 33
44 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 02 cu 18914 1 33
45 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 03 FLAM 0056 1 33
46 J.&T. Smolenaars Flamhoro C 00 HF 508 1 33
a7 F. Nemeth Flamboro C 03 FLAM 318 2 33



